Gemeinde SuUz

Potsdam

Ahrensfelde

Bernau bei Berlin
Panketal
Werneuchen
Eichwalde

Kénigs Wusterhausen
Schonefeld
Schulzendorf

Wildau

Zeuthen
Dallgow-Ddéberitz
Falkensee
Hoppegarten
Neuenhagen bei Berlin
Petershagen/Eggersdorf
Birkenwerder
Glienicke/Nordbahn
Hennigsdorf

Hohen Neuendorf
Mihlenbecker Land
Oranienburg

Velten

Erkner

Gosen-Neu Zittau

Mietpreisbrems
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Antgebotsmietenentwicklung absolut und relativ
Insgesamt

2012/13
7,89
6,02
6,51
7,00
6,11
7,24
6,64
6,93
7,22
6,82
7,44
6,87
7,18
7,44
6,90
6,69
6,99
7,40
6,48
7,05
7,02
6,54
5,90
6,52
6,85

2017/18
9,46
8,74
8,07
8,85
7,49
8,64
8,74
9,38
9,25
8,53
9,23
8,53
9,11
8,88
8,88
8,54
9,28
9,02
8,18
9,25
8,76
8,97
7,69
8,16
8,86

Absolut

1,56
2,72
1,56
1,85
1,38
1,40
2,10
2,45
2,03
1,71
1,79
1,66
1,93
1,44
1,98
1,86
2,28
1,61
1,70
2,20
1,74
2,43
1,79
1,63
2,01

relativ

19,8%
45,2%
23,9%
26,4%
22,5%
19,3%
31,6%
35,3%
28,1%
25,0%
24,1%
24,2%
26,9%
19,3%
28,6%
27,8%
32,6%
21,8%
26,2%
31,2%
24,8%
37,2%
30,3%
25,1%
29,4%

Relative Steigerung oder

Relative

Steigerung

uber

AGM

Durchschnit 2012/13 und

t
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2017/18 liber
Durchschnit
t
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Ergebnis
BBSR
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Schoéneiche bei Berlin 1 1 7,05 8,78 1,73 24,5% 0 1 1
Woltersdorf 1 0 6,81 8,77 1,95 28,7% 0 1 1
Kleinmachnow 1 1 8,86 10,59 1,74 19,6% 0 1 1
Nuthetal 1 1 7,62 8,70 1,08 14,2% 0 1 1
Stahnsdorf 1 0 7,38 9,40 2,02 27,4% 0 1 1
Teltow 1 1 7,17 8,74 1,56 21,8% 0 1 1
Blankenfelde-Mahlow 1 1 7,06 8,73 1,67 23,6% 0 1 1
GrolRbeeren 1 1 6,86 8,77 1,92 28,0% 0 1 1
Rangsdorf 1 1 6,80 8,25 1,45 21,4% 0 1 1
Brandenburg 50 5,79 6,84 1,05 18,2% 13 28

BRD 6,79 7,63 0,84 12,4%

BBSR 6,82 8,22 1,40 21,00%










